

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1838 OF 2008

NATHU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,suspension of sentence on behalf of
appellant nos. 1,2 and 3)

Date: 25/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after the ensuing summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER